10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Fleet And Heavy Equipment
Mechanic

Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Specialist
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Laborer

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Laborer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Department

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Total Wages

$131,387

$111,119

$109,471

$107,104

$93,238

$91,593

$84,119

$83,374

$82,636

$80,855

$77,827

$77,455

$77,218

$70,582

$65,640

$63,222

$62,915

$56,094



19.

20.

21.

Laborer

Laborer

Seasonal Intern

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

$52,447

$30,106

$20,924



