	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$131,387
2.	Maintenance Supervisor		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$111,119
3.	Maintenance Supervisor		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$109,471
4.	Maintenance Supervisor		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$107,104
5.	Fleet And Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$93,238
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$91,593
7.	Administrative Specialist		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$84,119
8.	Maintenance Worker II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$83,374
9.	Maintenance Worker II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$82,636
10.	Maintenance Worker II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$80,855
11.	Maintenance Worker II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$77,827
12.	Maintenance Worker II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$77,455
13.	Maintenance Worker II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$77,218
14.	Maintenance Worker II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$70,582
15.	Laborer		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$65,640
16.	Maintenance Worker I		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$63,222
17.	Maintenance Worker I		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$62,915
18.	Laborer		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$56,094

19.	Laborer	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$52,447
20.	Laborer	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$30,106
21.	Seasonal Intern II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$20,924